Afdekplaat gietijzer, Klasse B

Beschrijving

Afdekplaat voor opzetstukken

Algemene karakteristieken
Materiaal:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
lengte verpakking:
breedte verpakking:
hoogte verpakking:

Afdekkingskarakteristieken
Soort afdekking:
Afdekkingsmateriaal:
Afdekking kleur:
Vergrendeling deksel:
Belastingsklasse:

{ic; KESSEL

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 850131
GTIN: 4026092003084
Korting groep: 60

Gietijzer

2,43 kg
2,43 kg
360 mm
360 mm
47 mm

Afdekplaat
Gietijzer
zwart
vergrendelt

B 125 (EN 124)
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